
Vendor Response Follow-up 

Owner: Great Lakes Water Authority (GLWA)                        Contract No.:  1803709 
Title:  Conveyance System Infrastructure Improvements 
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Proposal Due Date:  February 27, 2019  

You can drop this in as needed.         

 
Vendor 

 
Contact Name 

 
Email Address 

Explanation of  
No Bid Submittal 

    

Alfred Benesch & 
Company 

Satish Madan  SMadan@benesch.com Submitted with another firm as 
a sub-consultant. 

Black & Veatch David Koch  kochds@bv.com Did not feel suited to submit 
proposal.  

Brown and Caldwell Dave Nitz  dnitz@BrwnCald.com  No Response Received 

C.E. Raines Company Bruce Hammond   bhammond@charlesraines.com No Response Received 

Weiss Construction Joe Mulville jmulville@weiss-construction.com No Response Received 

Wade Trim Trude Noble tnoble@wadetrim.com Helped prepare RFP documents  

Somat Engineering Natiera Farrington nfarrington@somateng.com Submitted with another firm as 
a sub-consultant. 

Shadown Team VFX Dyrris Marshall' dyrris.marshall@shadowteamvfx.com Did not feel equipped to submit  

PCI-Detroit Loraine Chue lchue@pci-detroit.com Submitted with another firm as 
a sub-contractor 

PMA Consultants Scott Worth sworth@pmaconsultants.com Helped prepare RFP documents 

Peterson and Matz Kyle.Bentley Kyle.Bentley@petersonandmatz.com No Response Received 

OHM Advisors Erin Valmont erin.valmont@ohm-advisors.com Did not have time to prepare 
proposal.  

Metco Services Parimal Bhatt pbhatt@metcoservices.com No Response Received 

Hazen and Sawyer Tiffany Nation tnation@hazenandsawyer.com Submitted with another firm as 
a sub-consultant. 

GHD Daniel Schechter Daniel.Schechter@ghd.com  No Response Received 

FK Engineering Fritz Klingler  fklingler@fkengineering.com Not well positioned to win in 
submitted as lead firm 

DLZ Michigan, Inc Manoj Sethi detroit@dlz.com No Response Received 
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